Q-33
Clamp-On Digital Multimeters
HHM591T Clamp-On Multimeter
1999 counts resolution
AC current up to 700 A
DC current up to 700 A
with EL panel LCD
HHM592 Clamp-On Multimeter

Ω
Hz
Ordering Example: HHM596C, clamp-on meter, $148.
Model No. Price Description
RCC-500 $12 Hard carrying case
HHM-TL 5 Extra set of test leads
MN1604 3 Extra 9 V alkaline battery
Accessories for Clamp-On Meters
To Order (Specify Model Number)
HHM590,
$75.
HHM592,
$120.
All clamp-on meters come with
HHM-TL General use test lead set.
High quality design.
Comes with a set of safety test leads, 9 V alkaline battery, Type K beaded
wire thermocouple (temperature models only) and complete operator's manual.
Order a spare set, $5.
Q-36
Q
HHM596C,
$148.
HHM596 HHM596C HHM598 HHM598C/F HHM598T HHM599 HHM58 HHM59
$137 $148 $76 $92 $89 $169 $195 $129
4300 4300 1999 1999 1999 3999 3999 1999
A A M M M A M M
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
• •
• • •
°C/°F °C/°F °C/°F
• • • • • • • •
A-H A-H • • • • • •
• • • •
• • • •
• •
• • • • • • •
• • • • • • •
• • • • • • •
• • •
0.25 0.25 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.25 0.5 0.5
100 100 1V 1V 1V 100 100 µV 100
1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 0.75 1.5 1.2
100 100 100 mV 100 mV 100 mV 100 100 µV 100
50 to 500 50 to 500 50 to 500 50 to 500 50 to 500 50 to 500 50 to 500 50 to 500
0~700 A 0~700 A 0~700 A 0~1000 A
700~1200 A 0~700~1200 A 0~700~1200 A
0.1 0.1 0.1 100
0~700 A 0~700 A 0~700 A 0~700 A 0~700 A 0~700 A 1000 A
0~700 A 0~700 A 0~700 A 0~700 A 0~700 A 0~700 A <800 A
700 A 700 A 700 A 700 A 700 A 700 A 800~1000 A 0~1000 A
0.1 0.1 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.1 0.1 0.1
2 1.5 2.0%
1.0 1.0
40 40 µF
1.2 1.2 1.2 0.3 1.5
100 100 1 1 1 100 0.1 Ω 0.1 Ω
43 43 200 200 200 40 40 2 M
0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 1.0 1.0
0.1 0.1 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.01 0.01
4.3 K 4.3 K 20 K 20 K 20 K 500 K 400 K
0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1
HHM598,
$76.
HHM59,
$129.
HHM58,
$195.
Temperature models include a free 1 m (40")
Type K insulated beaded wire thermocouple with
subminiature connector and wire spool caddy
(1 per channel). Order a Spare!
Model No. SC-GG-K-30-36, $15.